
Oak Grove Middle  

2017-2018 

Home Volleyball Schedule 

Day Date Opponent Who’s First 

Monday 9/18/17 Pinellas Park Boys 

Wednesday 9/20/17 Seminole Girls 

Monday 10/2/17 Osceola Girls 

Wednesday 10/4/17 Largo Boys 

Tuesday 10/17/17 Morgan Fitz. Girls 

Away Volleyball Schedule 

Day Date Opponent/Location Who’s First 

Monday 9/11/17 Osceola @ Osceola Middle School Boys 

Wednesday 9/13/17 Largo @ Largo Middle School Girls 

Monday 9/25/17 Morgan Fitz. @ Morgan Fitz. Middle School Boys 

Monday 10/9/17 Pinellas Park@ Pinellas Park Middle School Girls 

Wednesday 10/11/17 Seminole @ Seminole Middle School Boys 

 


